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	µtbs
	wnmve b¤^i
	IqvW© bs
	  ewn bs
	fvZv ‡fvMxi bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	wVKvbv 
	gš—e¨

	1
	96067
	01
	100/1
	mv_x ivbx `vm
	wct g„t wbZ¨vb›` `vm
	RqbMi
	

	2
	95886
	01
	101
	cÖkbœ Kzgvi `vm 
	wcZv g„Zt  `qvj Pvb `vm 
	RqbMi
	

	3
	95501
	01
	102
	`wei wgqv
	wcZv g„Zt  KyZze DwÏb 
	RqbMi
	

	4
	95829
	01
	103
	‡LvKv `vk 
	wcZv g„Zt  iv‡Lk P›`ª `vm
	‡gNviKvw›`
	

	5
	95523
	01
	343
	Qv` wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt  AvBb Dj​v 
	RqbMi
	

	6
	76619
	01
	237/1
	Avbyqvi  
	wcZv g„Zt Avt  †mvevnvb 
	RqbMi
	

	7
	95545
	01
	238
	wd‡ivR wgqv
	wcZv g„Zt  gbni Dj​v 
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	8
	95614
	01
	240
	‡gvQvt i“cRvb 
	¯^vgx   .‡Qvqve Dj​v 
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	9
	95498
	01
	253
	Pv›`y wgqv 
	wcZv   iwng Dj​v
	RqbMi
	

	10
	96626
	01
	364
	B›`ªwRZ `vm
	wcZvt  Ävb `m
	nwibvKvw›`
	

	11
	96579
	01
	365
	byi“j Bmjvg 
	wct  Avt †Qvenvb
	RqbMi
	

	12
	95512
	01
	503
	†gvt BqvwQb wgqv
	 wct g~t  †Lvi‡k` Dj​v
	RqbMi
	

	13
	95864
	02
	104
	iÄy `vm 
	wcZv g„Zt  iwkK P›`ª `vm 
	†iŠqvBj
	

	14
	96012
	02
	105
	KUvB Dj​vn 
	wcZv g„Zt  †gveviK Dj​v
	†iŠqvBj
	

	15
	95693
	02
	106
	AvQiwe 
	,,  ,,      †KivgZ Dj​v
	†iŠqvBj
	

	16
	95795
	02
	344
	cyZzj ivbx `vm 
	¯^vgx     wK‡kvi `vm 
	†iŠqvBj
	

	17
	95784
	02
	366
	†ivwR  †eMg
	wcZvt    Avt Kwig 
	†iŠqvBj
	

	18
	95738
	03
	107
	wRZz wgqv  
	wcZv    †mvbvni Dj​v
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	19
	95534
	03
	108
	ïKzi Dj​vn
	,,  ,,     †mvbvdi i
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	20
	95589
	03
	109
	Bjy wewe
	¯^vgx    Bmjvg DwÏ&b 
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	21
	96785
	03
	110
	‡Zvdv¾j wgqv 
	wcZv    BbvZ Dj​v
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	22
	95454
	03
	111
	Avt QËvi 
	wcZv g„Zt Avkev` Dj​v
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	23
	95636
	03
	112
	AvIjv` wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt AvKj Dj​v
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	24
	95578
	03
	113
	Av½yi wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt VvKzi Dj​v
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	25
	96466
	03
	242
	i“‡nbv †eMg 
	¯^vgx AvKgj wgqv 
	‡bvqvMuvI
	

	26
	95556
	03
	243
	civR wgqv 
	wcZv Avt †nwKg 
	Avjgcyi
	

	27
	95311
	03
	244
	byi“j wgqv 
	wct g~t  `iMv& wgqv 
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	28
	95669
	03
	245/1
	eveyj wgqv 
	wct g~t  kwid Dj¨v 
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	29
	
	03
	345/1
	 i“wcqv  †eMg 
	¯^vgxt  kv-`i‡ek wgqv 
	†bvqvMuvI
	96045

	30
	95603
	03
	367
	mvRbv †eMg
	wct g„t jwZe Dj​v
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	31
	96637
	03
	368
	kvnvbv †eMg
	¯^vt  Avt Kvw`i
	†bvqvMuvI
	

	32
	96089
	04
	114
	AvwRRyj Bmjvg 
	wcZv mgmy wgqv 
	evMgqbv
	

	33
	96125
	04
	115
	†gvt Avt Kwig 
	wcZv g„Zt gyQb Dj​vn 
	evMgqbv
	

	34
	95644
	04
	249
	QeyZvbv †eMg ( †iLv) 
	wcZv g„Zt nvQb Dj​vn 
	evMgqbv
	

	35
	95465
	04
	250
	myiRv †eMg 
	¯^vgx ewki Avjx 
	Bmjvgcyi
	

	36
	95567
	04
	241
	†njvbv †eMg 
	wcZv Iqvwim Dj​vn 
	evMgqbv
	

	37
	96499
	04
	347
	Avt QËvi 
	 wcZv g„Zt Bw`ªm Dj​vn 
	Bmjvgcyi
	

	38
	95977
	04
	350
	Kvjv wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt Avt Avjx 
	AvwQgcyi
	

	39
	96103
	04
	369
	gvgyb wgqv 
	wct Qwgi wgqv
	evMgqbv
	

	40
	96661
	04
	504
	wgUb wgqv
	wct  myby wgqv
	evNgqbv
	

	41
	95909
	05
	116
	†gvQvt gwi †eMg 
	 ¯^vgx Bk¦v` Dj​vn
	MÜe©cyi
	

	42
	95625
	05
	117
	Bk¦©v` Dj​vn 
	wcZv cQ›` Dj​v
	MÜe©cyi
	

	43
	96741
	05
	118
	Avjx AvmKi 
	wcZv g„Zt Avt Iqvwn` 
	MÜe©cyi
	

	44
	96001
	05
	119
	AvZvDi ingvb 
	wcZv g„Zt Avßve Avjx 
	ivbxbMi
	

	45
	95853
	05
	246/1
	BRvRyj wgqv
	wct BRei Avjx
	MÜe©cyi
	

	46
	95922
	05
	247
	ksKi wek¦vm 
	wcZv g„Zt kkx wek¦vm 
	MÜe©cyi
	

	47
	95716
	05
	248
	 PÂjv  ivbx 
	wcZv g„Zt  w`‡M›`ª †`e 
	ivYxMÄ
	

	48
	95591
	05
	252/1
	gvqvi“b †eMg
	¯^vt wmZvB wgqv
	MÜe©cyi
	

	49
	95955
	05
	348
	†gvnb miKvi 
	wcZv ejivg miKvi
	MÜe©cyi
	

	50
	96706
	05
	346/1
	†gvt AvZvDi ingvb
	wcZv g„Z nwee Dj​v
	MÜe©cyi
	

	51
	95765
	05
	370
	B›`ªgvjv wewe
	¯^vt g„t gvidZ Avjx
	MÜe©cyi
	

	52
	95999
	05
	371
	Av‡bvqvi wgqv
	wct  Avt Kwig
	MÜe©cyi
	

	53
	95749
	05
	372
	Av½yiv wewe
	¯^vt mvgQzÏxb
	MÜe©cyi
	

	54
	96524
	06
	120/1
	mvab miKvi
	wct g„t gvLb miKvi
	eªv¤§bMuvI
	

	55
	95807
	06
	121
	Kvby wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt Avt nvwmg
	bvwi‡Kj Zjv
	

	56
	96502
	06
	122
	Kgjv wewe 
	¯^vgx  nvwdR Dj​v
	Acvmvay
	

	57
	
	06
	349/1
	‡gvt Qvbv  wgqv
	wcZv  gyZt Avt gQweŸi 
	bvwi‡Kj Zjv
	

	58
	95682
	06
	251
	wibv Av³vi  
	wcZv g„Zt Pvb wgqv 
	bvwi‡Kj Zjv
	

	59
	
	06
	373
	cwi‡Zvl  `vm
	wct g„t cª‡m›`ª `vm 
	eªv¤§bMuvI
	

	60
	96728
	06
	374/1
	Kbv wewe 
	¯^vgx g~Zt AvRgZ Dj¨v
	mywe`cyi
	

	61
	96694
	06
	505
	‡gvt nvgRv Rv‡e` 
	wct Lgiƒ wgqv
	bvwi‡KjZjv
	

	62
	95966
	07
	123
	Aveve wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt g½jv wgqv
	KzevRcyi
	

	63
	95831
	07
	124
	Uzby wgqv 
	wcZv g„Zt BqvwQb Dj​v 
	KzevRcyi
	

	64
	95671
	07
	375
	iƒcab wgqv
	wct g„t gKeyj wgqv 
	KzevRcyi
	

	65
	95727
	07
	376
	‡ivRbv †eMg
	wct  Iqvwi` wgqv 
	AvwQgcyi
	

	66
	95688
	07
	377
	Avt gvwjK
	wct g„t AvwQg Dj​v
	AvwQgcyi
	

	67
	95487
	07
	506
	†gvt ab wgqv
	wct g~t B¾Z Dj​v
	KzevRcyi
	

	68
	95476
	08
	125
	Avt knx` 
	wct KvPv wgqv 
	,†NvlMuvI
	

	69
	95875
	08
	126
	Lymev †eMg 
	¯^vgx AvBqye Dj​v 
	BQMuvI
	

	70
	95897
	08
	127
	wkwí †eMg 
	wcZv g„Zt g‡š—k¦i Avjx 
	BQMuvI
	

	71
	96546
	08
	351
	Rwibv †eMg 
	¯^vgx ûmgZ Dj​v 
	BQMuvI
	

	72
	95818
	08
	378
	Avt Zvwn` 
	wct †Mvjdi wgqv
	BQMuvI
	

	73
	95762
	08
	379
	ivqdzj wewe
	¯^vt Lwjjyi ingvb
	BQMuvI
	

	74
	
	08
	507
	‡gv¯Ídv  wgqv
	wct g~t †bŠkv wgqv
	‡Nvm MvuI
	

	75
	95842
	09
	239
	ivavivYx †`e bv_ 
	wcZv Awebvk †`e bv_ 
	‡`v¯—cyi
	

	76
	95773
	09
	380
	dvwngv †eMg
	wct g„t  Kvßvb wgqv
	‡bvqvcvov
	

	77
	95658
	09
	508
	mygv †eMg
	wct Avãyj Mdzi 
	‡`v¯Ícyi
	

	78
	95751
	09
	509/1
	 iwY †`ebv_
	 wcZv b‡i›`ª  †`ebv_
	‡`v¯Ícyi
	


